(3

0730

0900

1020
1030
1050
1100
1140

1210
1230
1340
1350
1405

1410
1430
1450
1520

1600

1628
1643
1707
1715
1745

Approved For Release 2006/11/27 : CIA-RDP88B00443R001003830093-8

| .SECE%H

DCI'S SCHEDULE FOR FRIDAY, 14 AUGUST 1981

Breakfast w/Secretarv of Defense, Deputy Secretary of Defense,
MGEN Carl Smith, w/DDCI (Rm. 3E880, The Pentagon)

Ed Meese and Richard Allen; w/DDCI, Stan Sporkin and
re Executive Order (The White House)

Arrive Agency

re PDB

Address Summer Graduate Fellows (1A07)

General John Wickham, Commanding General, US Forces, Korea;

Study/Review
Lunch w/Dr. William Kintner (0/DCI)

Present Intelligence Star td
(DCI Conference Rm.)

and Dewey Clarridge

Study/Review

Stan Sporkin

Robert Strausz-Hupe, Ambassador-Designate to Turkey;

Richard W. Murphyv. Ambassador-Designate to Saudi Arabia;

DDCI, DDNFA; re NFAC reorganization
DDCI, DDNFA and C/NIC
DDCI

(o) SECREY

25X1

25X1

25X1

25X1

25X1

25X1

25¥1

25X1

25¥1

25X1




Approved For Release 2006/11/27 : CIA-RDP88B00443R001003830093-8

1750 Study/Review

1815 Stan Sporkin

1830 ENR Residence

1900 Reception IHO General E. C. Meyer, Chief of Staff, Army, and

Mrs. Meyer, hosted by Commander in Chief of the Argentine Army
and Mrs. Galtieri; w/Mrs. Casey [Informal]
(1600 New Hampshire Avenue, NW)




25X¥1
Approved For Release 2006/11/27 : CIA-RDP88B00443R001003830093-8

Q”g

Approved For Release 2006/11/27 : CIA-RDP88B00443R001003830093-8




