

## DCI'S SCHEDULE FOR FRIDAY, 14 AUGUST 1981

0730	Breakfast w/Secretary of <u>Defense</u> , Deputy Secretary of Defense, MGEN Carl Smith, w/DDCI (Rm. 3E880, The Pentagon)	25X1
0900	Ed Meese and Richard Allen; w/DDCI, Stan Sporkin and re Executive Order (The White House)	25X1
1020	Arrive Agency	
1030	re PDB	25X1
1050		
1100	Address Summer Graduate Fellows (1A07)	
1140	G <u>eneral John Wickham, Commanding Gene</u> ral, US Forces, Korea;	25X1
1210	Study/Review	
1230	Lunch w/Dr. William Kintner (O/DCI)	
1340		25X1
1350		
1405	Present Intelligence Star to (DCI Conference Rm.)	25X1
1410	and Dewey Clarridge	25X1
1430	Study/Review	
1450	Stan Sporkin	
1520	Robert Strausz-Hupe, Ambassador-Designate to Turkey;	25X1
1600	Richard W. Murphy, Ambassador-Designate to Saudi Arabia;	25X1
1628		
1643	DDCI, DDNFA; re NFAC reorganization	
1707	DDCI, DDNFA and C/NIC	
1715	DDCI	
1745		25X1
	(OVER) SECRET	

Annroyed For Release 2006/11/27 : CIA PDD99B00442B004002920003 (

1750	Study/Review
1815	Stan Sporkin
1830	ENR Residence
1900	Reception IHO General E. C. Meyer, Chief of Staff, Army, and Mrs. Meyer, hosted by Commander in Chief of the Argentine Army and Mrs. Galtieri; w/Mrs. Casey [Informal] (1600 New Hampshire Avenue, NW)

